ALCG1.V23.02
Last Updated: October 9, 2023 10:20 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

ALCM: 400W MH
ALCL: 750W-1000W MH
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ALC M 210 T4 G1 4K
Fixture Type Size Lumen Output Dist. Gen Voltage CCT Finish Mount Options Glare Shield
• ALC LED Area
Light
• S
Small
• 60 5,500 Lumens
• 96 9,500 Lumens
• 140 13,400 Lumens
• T3
Type III
• T4
Type IV
• T5
Type V
• G1
First
Generation
• BLANK
120-277 V
• HVU
347-480 V
• 4K
4000K
• 5K
5000K
• BLANK
Dark Bronze
• C*
Custom
• ALC-SPAR
Square and Round
Pole Mount
• ALC-WMB
Wall Mount
• ALC-SFD
Slipfitter Mount
• ALC-T
Trunnion Mount
• PC-1 Twist-lock Photocell (120-277V)
• PC-2 Twist-lock Photocell (480V)
• PC-3 7-Pin receptacle
• MS-ACI-01 Motion Sensor 120-277V
•      MSB-13-L3
(8’-20’ Mounting Height - 50’ diameter - 1.3” fitting)
•      MSB-13-L7
(20’-40’ Mounting Height - 80’ diameter - 1.3” fitting)
• RM51 Remote for MS-ACI-01
• ALCS-EGS
External Glare Shield
for ALC Small (Dark
Bronze finish)
• ALCM-EGS
External Glare Shield
for ALC Medium (Dark
Bronze finish)
• ALCL-EGS
External Glare Shield
for ALC Large (Dark
Bronze finish)
• M
Medium
• 210 20,100 Lumens
• 260 25,000 Lumens
• L
Large
• 350 34,000 Lumens
• 410 40,200 Lumens
ALC M
Medium
ALC L